203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2017 Fidelux LED Ver23..102519 1
FPLHB - Fidelux
Premier Linear Highbay
Fidelux LED Linear High Bays meet the challenging maintenance, safety,
and performance requirements of industrial environments through an
unbeatable combination of efficacy and lumen output. Featuring custom

©2017 Fidelux LED Ver23..102519 3
FPLHB Series Product Ordering Guide
Example: FPLHB-100W-40K-D-ML-PC3-SMK-ST
EM20
SESD
20w-Emergency Pack with 90 Minute Battery Life. (100w & 200w are factory integrated only,  150w is field installed & externally mounted on
back of fixture by certified installer, EM pack is shipped in separate box with installation instructions)
Controls & Dimming Options , Field Installed
(All Controls & Dimming  part numbers are selected from ordering bar above)
ST
SMK
SUK
WG100
WG150
WG200
3ft Safety Teather (aircraft cables with clips, holds up to 100lbs)  Field Installed
Surface Mounting Kit Sold as separate Line item . Field Installed
Suspension Mounting Kit (kit includes 2-hooks- & 2-3’ aircraft cables) PC6’ Power cord needed sold separately
One Piece wire Guard for 100w fixture, Field installed
One Piece wire Guard for 150w fixture, Field Installed
One Piece wire Guard for 200w fixture, Field Installed
Mounting Options, Field Installed
(All Controls & Dimming  part numbers are selected from ordering bar above)
Project Name:
Type:
Date:
* = Special Order, longer lead times & additional costs can apply
Product CCT/Color Temp Voltage Controls & Dimming Emergency Backup Lens Power Cord
Mounting Options
      Field Installed
FPLHB-100W 30K (3000K)* UNV (100-277vac) STD PC3 (3ft power cord) STD
SUK(Suspension Kit)
FPLHB-150W 35K (3500K)*
D-(0-10v Dimming) STD
SESD- (PIR- 120-277vac
Step Dim Occupancy
Sensor with Remote
Programming Only)
SESD-RC (Hand-held
Remote Control for SESD
Programming)
Standard Lens is
optimized for 10ft-40ft
mounting height ,
Below 10ft use Wide
Lens (LW1 Consult
Factory
      ML (Milky Lens)
  N (No Lens)STD PC6 (6ft Power Cord)*
SMK (Surface Kit)
FPLHB-200W 40K (4000K) PC10 (10ft Power Cord)*
  ST (Safety Tether)
50K (5000K)
WG100 (100W one
piece Wire guard)
WG150 (150W one
piece Wire guard)
WG200 (200W one
piece Wire guard)
EM20 (20w,90 Min)
100w 200w only,
150w is external
mount , field
`
SESD-RC
PIR- 120-277vac Step Dim Occupancy Sensor with Remote Programming Only, Sensor is shipped with (Default settings- 5min Stand-by
Time Delay, Step Down Dimming at 20% and 60min dimming time delay.) See SESD spec sheet for addition seeting options
SESD -Hand-held Remote Control for SESD sensor programming,
203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2017 Fidelux LED Ver23..102519 5
FPLHB-100W